
  2019 Approved Inspectors

APBA Vintage and Historic Division

Date Issued:  20190603

APBA Date

First Last Number E-Mail Cell Address Passed

57 Sauble Falls Road

Sauble Beach, ON  Canada N0H 2G0

713 N County Rd 600 W

Medora, IN 47260-8703

4992 County Highway 96

Carey, OH 43316-9567

103 Wood Duck Ct.

Nicholasville, KY 40356

1683 Dancer Dr.

Rochester Hills, MI 48307

3148 Harrells Lane Dr.

Baton Rouge, LA 70816

5909 Armour St. SE

Olympia, WA 9853

17016 32nd Ave. E

Tacoma, WA 98446

Region
Name Contact Info

ChrisARitz@gmail.com 248-840-3430 20190515

Dick10

6 Chris Ritz 13260

3 Harry Holst 74954 hholst@golden.net

jablonsky70@live.com 225-953-0089

6 Rich Evans 50115 rich@pelican-point.com 419-310-4473

6

6

8 Jay Marshall 12394

253-363-5705

10 Jill

360-584-6627dclintworth@gmail.com14559

20190515812-525-6789bluemermaid1974@gmail.com15342Cravens BrewerBecky

hydroref@hotmail.com50001NoonanMike

Currie 15607

20190324

ELMSJ13007@GMAIL.COM76373ElmsJim10

Clintworth

jillmglass@gmail.com76090Glass

SANTANA37SAILOR@GMAIL.COM

10 Gordy Gillmer 3808 UL60@msn.com

10 Mike P O BOX 956 Paulsbo, WA 98370-0019

13007 23RD PlaceE NE

Seattle, WA 98125-4211

20190415253-241-5455

20190401519-716-4464

20190415206-755-0137

Chief

20190420859-619-1048

20190425

20190515

20190415206-437-3301

398 21st Avenue Court

Milton, WA 98354-9448
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  2019 Approved Inspectors

APBA Vintage and Historic Division

Date Issued:  20190603

APBA Date

First Last Number E-Mail Cell Address Passed
Region

Name Contact Info

9315 222nd NE

Woodinville, WA 98077
P.O. Box 3313

Renton, WA 98056

6550 Littlerock Rd SW #1

Tumwater, WA 98512

2072 Hoquim Ct. NE

Renton, WA 98059

4918 184th Pl SW

Lynnwood, WA 98037

20190415steve@calypsoracing.com10 Steve Parker 75326

20190330

10 Matt Yarno 9942 myarno1041@yahoo.com 503-828-5919 20190527

10 David Williams 2858 ddw@aol.com 425-226-5977

509-432-3026

Olson 75163 jolson5859@frontier.com

10

10 Bill Thompson 70216 boatinspector@comcast.net 360-455-0107

Shaun Kelson 75385 shaunsk@msn.com

10 Jim

206-406-8630

360-948-3407

20190602
11805 203rd Ave E

Bonney Lake, WA 98391

Detail corrections

20190415

20190415
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